

12th Hole Drainage Improvements at Atlantis Golf Course						CTX Infrastructure		D'AVELLINO CONSTRUCTION INC.		Mathis Construction Co Inc		Ocean Construction, LLC		River Front Recycling & Aggregate,		Robbie Lane Enterprises		Turco Golf, Inc.,	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	
X	1	Soil Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,153.00	\$8,153.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,655.00	\$7,655.00	\$10,628.69	\$10,628.69	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$80,370.14	\$80,370.14	
X	2	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$41,500.00	\$41,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$127,750.00	\$127,750.00	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$11,648.90	\$11,648.90	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$4,367.08	\$4,367.08	
X	3	8" Solid HDPE Pipe	200	LF	\$152.00	\$30,400.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$108.00	\$21,600.00	\$69.17	\$13,834.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$63.88	\$12,776.00	
X	4	8" Perforated HDPE Pipe	500	LF	\$128.00	\$64,000.00	\$90.00	\$45,000.00	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$108.00	\$54,000.00	\$62.89	\$31,445.00	\$65.00	\$32,500.00	\$50.06	\$25,030.00	
X	5	6" Perforated HDPE Pipe	80	LF	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$97.40	\$7,792.00	\$79.64	\$6,371.20	\$52.00	\$4,160.00	\$98.43	\$7,874.40	
X	6	Anti-Seep Collar	3	UNIT	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$2,673.00	\$8,019.00	\$1,377.18	\$4,131.54	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,099.71	\$9,299.13	
X	7	Inlet, Type "A"	2	UNIT	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$6,905.50	\$13,811.00	\$3,868.28	\$7,736.56	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,590.04	\$13,180.08	
X	8	Flared End Section	1	UNIT	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,051.00	\$3,051.00	\$3,519.58	\$3,519.58	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,133.96	\$4,133.96	
X	9	Cleanout	3	UNIT	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$4,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$2,506.00	\$7,518.00	\$4,319.79	\$12,959.37	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$6,156.79	\$18,470.37	
X	10	Riprap Apron	8	TON	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$238.50	\$1,908.00	\$483.67	\$3,869.36	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$428.82	\$3,430.56	
X	11	Topsoiling, 5" Thick	125	CY	\$200.00	\$25,000.00	\$60.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$18,750.00	\$302.50	\$37,812.50	\$113.67	\$14,208.75	\$200.00	\$25,000.00	\$123.27	\$15,408.75	
X	12	Fertilizing, Liming And Seeding	875	SY	\$3.00	\$2,625.00	\$1.60	\$1,400.00	\$11.00	\$9,625.00	\$12.50	\$10,937.50	\$6.19	\$5,416.25	\$2.00	\$1,750.00	\$8.33	\$7,288.75	
X	13	Sodding	75	SY	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$27.00	\$2,025.00	\$156.50	\$11,737.50	\$23.78	\$1,783.50	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$52.02	\$3,901.50	
X	14	Miscellaneous Additional Work, as	1	ALLOW	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
		Total				\$215,325.00		\$151,028.00		\$321,350.00		\$216,741.50		\$147,552.70		\$185,585.00		\$225,530.72	